Incident Date

8/28/2021

8/28/2021

8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021

8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021

8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006534
RMP21-006535

RMP21-006536
RMP21-006537
RMP21-006538

RMP21-006539

RMP21-006540
RMP21-006541
RMP21-006542

RMP21-006543

RMP21-006544

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

4681 KENILWORTH DR
2300 PLUM GROVE RD
4714 ARBOR DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2201 SOUTH ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4724 ARBOR DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2311 JAY LN

2216 FULLE ST

2411 BLUEBIRD LN

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4677 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

CITGO STATION
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMPD

JEWEL

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

PEARL OF RM

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
PEARL OF RM

PLUM GROVE APTS

PEARL OF RM

PEARL OF RM

PEARL OF RM

Incident

LOUD NOISE

TRAFFIC ARREST

DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
LOUD PARTY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL

911 INFO CALL

911 INFO CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2021 9:12:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/28/2021 RMP21-006545 900 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 2806 GROUSE CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2021 APPROX LOC:4360 COUNTRYSIDE PARK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
EUCLID AVE
8/28/2021 RMP21-006546 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE
8/28/2021 RMP21-006547 1155 GOLF RD ATAND T VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 1211 GOLF RD CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
8/28/2021 RMP21-006548 WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53 WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53 OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ASSIST
8/28/2021 RMP21-006549 E GOLFRD /W OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
FRONTAGE RD ASSIST
8/28/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
8/28/2021 RMP21-006550 ALGONQUIN IFO HOLIDAY TRAFFIC STOP
INN
8/28/2021 RMP21-006551 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 RMP21-006552 2803 CAMPBELL ST LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 RMP21-006553 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2021 RMP21-006554 ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
8/28/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53 AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2021 RMP21-006555 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2021 5552 ELIZABETH PL WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2021 RMP21-006556 PLUM GROVE RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
8/28/2021 APPROX LOC:1633 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CALIFORNIA AVE

8/30/2021 9:12:56 AM



Incident Date Report Number

8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021

8/28/2021

RMP21-006557

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4464 GETTYSBURG DR
3701 PHEASANT DR

2010(3223) BLK W
ALGONQUIN RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

COMMUNITY CENTER PARK

MARATHON STATION

Incident

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/30/2021 9:12:56 AM



